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WA Business Development Team

Carlo Sapienza, Senior Business Development Manager 
Phone: (08) 6298 3504 
Mobile: 0413 304 338 
Fax: (08) 6298 3612 
Email: Carlo.Sapienza@anz.com 
  
Tracey Smith, Business Development Manager 
Phone: (08) 6298 3503 
Mobile: 0419 119 470 
Fax: (08) 6298 3612 
Email: Tracey.Smith2@anz.com 
  
Brett Perry, Business Development Manager 
Phone: (08) 6298 3513 
Mobile: 0403 342 509 
Fax: (08) 6298 3612 
Email: Brett.Perry@anz.com 
  
Kevin Kapor, Business Development Manager 
Phone: (08) 6298 3501  
Mobile: 0434 600 079 
Fax: (08) 6298 3612 
Email: Kevin.Kapor@anz.com  
  
Grace Ferreira, Business Development Manager 
Phone: (08) 6298 3498 
Mobile: 0403 346 184 
Fax: (08) 6298 3612 
Email: Grace.Ferreira@anz.com 
  
Domenica O'Bryan, Mortgage Referral Sales Manager 
Phone: 0411 659 068   
Email: domenica.o'bryan@anz.com  
  
Anna Romato, Assistant Mortgage Referral Sales Manager 
Phone: 0435 967 365 
Email: anna.romato@anz.com


